Agilent PXIe
Optical Extenders
for Instrumentation
Data Sheet
DISCOVER the Alternatives...
... Agilent MODULAR Products
2
OVERVIEW

Port 1 (extended)
11
CONFIGURATION AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Order ing Informat ion
Model Description
M9403A¹ PXIe Optical Transmitter:
300 kHz to 26.5 or 50 Ghz
     M9403A-H01 O/E Converter
     M9403A-H02 O/E Converter with Amplifier
     M9403A-F26 Frequency 300 kHz to 26.5 GHz
     M9403A-F50 Frequency 300 kHz to 50 GHz
     M9403A-CA3 Optical Cable 3 Meter E2000pc to
E2000PC
M9404A¹ PXIe Optical Receiver: 300 kHz to
26.5 or 50 GHz
     M9404A-H01 E/O Converter
     M9404A-H02 E/O Converter with Amplifier
     M9404A-F26 Frequency 300 kHz to 26.5 GHz
     M9404A-F50 Frequency 300 kHz to 50 GHz
     M9404A-CA3 Optical Cable 3 Meter E2000pc to
E2000PC
M9405A PXIe Amplifier: 300 kHz to 26.5 or
50 GHz
     M9405A-H01 PXIe Amplifier: 300 kHz to 26.5 or
50 GHz
     M9405A-F26 Frequency 300 kHz to 26.5 GHz
     M9405A-F50 Frequency 300 kHz to 50 GHz
M9406A1 PXIe Optical to USB 2.0
     M9406A-H01 PXIe Optical to USB 2.0
     M9406A-CA3 Optical cable 3 meter
M9407A1 PXIe Optical to 4 port USB 2.0 Hub
     M9407A-H01 PXIe Optical to 4 port USB 2.0 Hub
     M9407A-CA3 Optical cable 3 meter LC to LC
M9408A RF Reflectometer 10 MHz to 50 GHz
Accessor ies
Model Description
M9018A PXI 18-slot chassis